164
 Always read the precautions on Intro Pages 7 to 16 before use.
Specifications
Descriptions TMDZ02-*-2 TMD002-*-4 TMD302-*-*
Working fluid Chemical liquid, pure water, N2 gas, air (*5)
Fluid temperature °C 5 to 60 (*4)
Proof pressure MPa 1.4
Working pressure (A→B) MPa 0 to 0.5

345 *2
SUS body
How to order
TMDZ02/TMD002/TMD302 Series
TM
D*02
Discontinue
ID5252
長方形
166
Dimensions
●Rc thread
●Integrated fitting
2-M3 depth 4
M12×1
□22
36
M
ax
im
um
 p
an
el
 th
ic
kn
es
s:
 5
10
±0
.3
ø2
19
11
30
48
M
A
X
 6
4
Port B Port A
øB
(A)
Dimensions
A B
*1  (Connection model No.)
3US 50 2
6BUS 50 2
3UF 40 2
3UR 57 1.6
6BUR 57 1.6
·TMDZ02-6-2
·TMDZ02- *1  -2
TMDZ02 Series
Discontinue
ID5252
長方形
167
Dimensions
●Rc thread
●Integrated fitting
4-M3 depth 4
M16×1
Port B Port A